
REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SCALE: NONE

SCHEDULE OF

QUANTITIES

DRAWN BY: IYL

DATE: 06/2003 CHECKED BY: JH

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.

STA. TO STA.

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. _

7

F.A.I. RTE.

74

CONTRACT NO. 70001

VERMILION(10,92-8 HB-4)BR 71

LOCATION

TREE REMOVAL

6 TO 15 UNITS

DIAMETER

OVER 15 UNITS

DIAMETER

48+59.13; 47.9’ RT.

48+79.91; 56.0’ RT.

48+97.96; 57.3’ RT.

 

STATION

 

14

9

12

35

STATION  TO  STATION SQ. YD.

STATION  TO  STATION SQ. YD.

LOCATION

CURB & GUTTER REMOVAL

COMBINATION

CURB & GUTTER

REMOVAL

GUTTER

REMOVAL

FOOTSTATION  TO  STATION

STATION  TO  STATION SQ. YD.

APPROACH SLAB REMOVAL

SQ. FT.

ISLAND REMOVAL

LOCATION

STATION EACH

CONCRETE HEADWALL REMOVAL

STATION FOOT

PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL

FOOT

GUARDRAIL REMOVAL

STATION TO STATION

EACHSTATION TO STATION

 

-

-

-

STATION  TO  STATION SQ. YD.

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT

MARKER REMOVAL

-

FOOT

ACTUAL TOTAL

USED TOTAL 35 -

ACTUAL TOTAL

USED TOTAL

ACTUAL TOTAL

USED TOTAL

ACTUAL TOTAL

USED TOTAL

ACTUAL TOTAL

USED TOTAL

ACTUAL TOTAL

USED TOTAL

ACTUAL TOTAL

USED TOTAL

ACTUAL TOTAL

USED TOTAL

ACTUAL TOTAL

USED TOTAL

ACTUAL TOTAL

USED TOTAL

ACTUAL TOTAL

USED TOTAL

HMA SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT

I-74

1159+58.77 1

1

1

RAMP A

RAMP D

 

87.0

83.4

 170.4

171.0

IL-49N

STA. 43+88.4 TO 56+01.4 LT

STA. 43+75.1 TO 56+01.2 RT

I-74

STA. 1159+07.6 TO 1160+10.9 RT, EB

STA. 1159+08.4 TO 1160+60.4 LT, EB

STA. 1159+82.4 TO 1161+33.1 RT, WB

STA. 1160+35.2 TO 1161+31.2 LT, WB

1,213.0

1,226.1

 

103.3

152.0

150.7

96.0

 

 
2,941.1

2,942.0

IL 49 N

41+74.00 LT TO 43+83.31 LT

41+74.00 RT TO 43+66.28 RT

56+00.00 TO  58+24.00

I-74

1157+10.00 TO 1159+10.00

1161+10.00 TO 1163+10.00

RAMP A

360+95.00 TO IL 49

RAMP B

IL 49 TO 259+55.75

RAMP C

460+67.07 TO IL 49

RAMP D

IL 49 TO 159+52.00

250.0

235.0

540.0

 

1663.0

1168.8

 

426.0

 

483.0

 

470.0

 

428.0

5,663.8

5,664.0

41+80.65 TO 42+47.94 LT

42+09.09 TO 42+64.16 RT

43+65.08 TO 44+11.72 LT

43+59.74 TO 44+09.75 RT

55+90.16 TO 56+46.75 LT

55+90.82 TO 50+37.34 RT

57+45.89 TO 58+20.45 RT

 

42.6

47.1

36.9

39.9

56.3

33.1

44.6

 

RAMP A 

360+95.0 TO 361+75.5 LT &

360+95.0 TO 362+03.3 RT

RAMP B 

258+56.6 TO 259+55.9 LT

RAMP C 

460+67.1 TO 461+62.5 RT

RAMP D 

158+43.1 TO 159+52.0 LT &

158+71.5 TO 159+52.9 RT

 

301.0

 

 

140.0

 

140.0

 

332.0

 

 
47+80 TO 49+07.5 (LT & RT)

50+93.0 TO 52+20 (LT & RT)

 

265.0

264.0

 
913.0

913.0

529.0

529.0

STA. 43+16 LT.

STA. 48+60.0 TO 49+07.5

STA. 50+92.0 TO 51+40.0

STA. 56+83 RT.

16.5

116.1

117.3

19.0

268.9

269.0

I-74

1157+10 TO 1163+10 (WB)

1157+10 TO 1163+10 (EB)

 

16

16

 
32

32

300.5

301.0

47.5

50.1

53.0

49.1

 

47+82 LT

47+82 RT

52+18 LT

52+18 RT

 
199.7

200.0

136.9

137.2

 

275.0

274.1

49+07.5 TO 49+43.2

50+56.0 TO 50+92.0

 


